
         HOSA Dates: 
Wed. Oct. 18 - Bake sale @ All lunches/ Meeting @ 3:30 

Fri. Oct 20th – Tell Ms. Klein if you are going to walk for Cancer  

Sun. Oct 22– Ray of Hope Breast Cancer Walk – Meet Ms. Klein at 

Duggan at 8:00 AM! 

Thur. Oct 26 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Nov 9 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Nov 30 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Dec 14 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Jan 4 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Jan 18 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Feb 1 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Feb 15 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Mar 1 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Mar 15 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. Mar 29 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. April 12 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. April 26 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thur. May 10 - Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212  

Thurs. May 24- Meeting @ 3:30 Rm 212 

Thurs. June 7- Meeting/Party! @ 3:30 Rm 212 


